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NORWICH UNION COMPANIES
Pacific Department

234 Sansome Street Tel. EX brook 0840

Cascellano Abelado i Catiline i mach h2648 Cal
" Frances V clt P E O'Hair <Sc Co rlOO Tomp-

kins av
" Jos I Mary r839 Greenwich
" Michl (Cathi sawyer hllOl Visitacion av
" Peter h839 Greenwich
" Ralph J I Frances I elk h242 Prentiss
" Saverto i Angelina i h234 London
Castellanos Alf (Yvonne I h55 Collins
" Francis I oharm hl830 Clay
" Frank iDomitilai h396 Dolores
" John (Josephine I printer hl002 Pennsyl-

vania
" Rudolph (Esther) cook hl047 Ingerson av
Castellazzi Elvira E ( wid Victor) hl400 Bway
Castelletto Frank (Amelia I gro 1900 Green-

wich h3103 Laguna
CASTELLI. See also Castello and Castillo
" Alphonse installer Ray Oil Burner Co rl38

London
" Armando mach rl38 London
" Aug C mech h999 Dolores
" Chas lab rll2 Columbus av
" Ernest F (Alvernai tmstr h71 Boyce
" Eug ( Sarah ( hl38 London
" Frank I Emma i lab hl475 48th av
" Gaspere (Orsolai cooper 4791 Mission h441

Madrid
" John fctywkr rl416 Grant av
" Lawrence elk r999 Dolores
" Louis (Carnation I blksmith hl314 Gilman
" Mario liquors 972 Geneva av and 4787 Mis-

sion r441 Madrid
" Pietro (Caroline I h2807 Bryant
" Richd (Lena I h21 Boyce
" Steph (Rosalie I mech h671 Madrid
Castellini Edgar A h2000 Vallejo
Castellino Anthony J jr (Alice) bkpr Victoria

Pastry Co hl848 Mason
'• Luke J (Enai (Sutter Market) hl259 Union
" Mario F driver h999 Tennessee
- Steve (Lenai driver h3137 Octavia
CASTELLO. See also CasteUi and Castillo
" Angelo (Lucy) hl2 Nobles al
" Arth A bussmn r688 Commercial
" Clarisse A r439 Frederick
" Edw (Louisa) cigar mkr hl506 Leavenworth
" Frank V i Anita i pntr h439 Frederick
" Frieda (wid Olafi h3S15 Folsom
" Grace Mrs hl345 Bwav
" Jesus (Martha) lab hl495 Galvez av
" Julius S drugs 5392 Mission r33 Florentine
" Manuel i Edith) lab h2869 22d
" Max slsmn Norman Carr r71'2 Brady
" Michl J (Ann) leatherwkr rl2 Nobles al

Castellon Clemencia Mrs r2860 Calif
" Melida h2860 Calif
Castelloni Antonini (Rose) lab h2I31 Mason
Castellotti Achille jan h540 28th
" Andw aviator h290 Green
'• Angelo (Man-) h4D2 Vallejo
' Atlllio chauf r54D 28th
" Dena P r540 28th
" Dominic (Clementina) r2290 Green
" Genevieve r540 28th
" Ida bkpr Glaser Bros h2290 Green
•• Marv E asmblr DN&E Walter & Co r54D

28th
" Renato iMae A) v-pres A Rossi & Co hl734

Leavenworth
Castellucci Angelo (Florence) shoe repr 3893

24th h3891 do
Casten Geo P (Despina) slsmn h2027 Taraval
" Matilda B tchr Pub Sch h808 Leavenworth
Castenada Alex M 'Prances) broommkr h826

Baker
" Pilar Mrs h215 Pope
' Salvadore iNellie) kitchenwkr h81 Wood-

ward
Caster Evelyn r543 8th av
" Milton W (Grace) elk BCCCo h37 Sala ter

Castera Grace (wid Loulsi hllSO Clay
Casteret Jos iMelanie) hl578 McKlnnon av

Casterline Jean F elk r3493 16th
Castex Constance hl420 Taylor
" Ethel M Mrs sten hl227 Clay
" Raymond A cigars 1203 Sutter rl507 Cal

Casti Ernest emp Richd B Clark r350 Grove
Castiaux Arth J (Kittiei h2074 Union
" Jess E musician r2074 Union
Castiglia Andw J (Madeline) meter mkr h5I2

Gates
" Ignacia (Cath) h206 Banks
" John gro 801 Cortland av r206 Banks
" Michl meter mkr r206 Banks
Castiglio Amadeo C (Anita) eng h620 Hamp-

shire
, „

" Louis ) Julia ( florist Angelo J Rossi Co
hi 74 Guttenbere

Castiglione Frank W (Patricia) slsmn hI128a

Clay

Castiglioni Jos (Latizia) h3137 Divlsadero
" Louis ironwkr r3137 Divlsadero
" Mary Mrs h21 Truett
" Natalino (Dina) formn Ferro Bros hll42

Florida
" Robt fruits 2190 Folsom rl346 Pine
Castigtou C baker h2793 Mission
Castile Daly J (Massie) lab h2504'2 Sutter
" J David rl504 O'Parrell
" Pearl I supvr UCHosp rl275 Campus
Castilla Hilda A Mrs hl604 Pacific av
CastiUeon Sarah Mrs smstrs h40 Ringold
CASTILLO, See also CasteUi and Castello
" Alfonso R lab r826 York
" Andres mgr Higame Isikawa rl447 O'Farrell
" Aug (Victoria) pntr hl310 Golden Gate av
" Cipriano (Louise) cigarette mkr hl699 New-

comb av
" Earl (Maud) h653 Noe
" Evangeline dental asst Painless Parker h355

Eddv
" Filberto V elk Willits & Co r318a Clemen-

tina
" J Luis (Bertha) (Springer & Castillo) hl516

Union
" Jos (Mary) mach hI19 Oxford
" Jos (Lillie) steelwkr h326 Arleta av
" Jos waiter hl346 Pine
" Jos L lab hl315e Steiner
" Jos V (Marie) hl675 26th av
" Josepha Mrs hl57 Bertita ct
" Leo E (Grace M) dairywkr h555 32d av
" Lester J (Marguerite) meats 1519 Haight

hl275 23d av
" Luz Mrs h427 Mississippi
" Milton H (Lucille) dairywkr h3480 nth
" Philip (Dora) (Silver Grocery) hl678 Grove
" Raoul pntr hl547 Folsom
" Salvador (Trina) gro 1099 Hampshire
" Saml (Mary C) mgr Economy Hog & Cattle

Powder C^o h764 Faxon av
" Tonv D (Margt) (Silver Grocery ) hl039 Oak
CASTLE. See also Castcel and CasUI
"AD h2805 Van Ness av
CASTLE A M & CO, Geo W Boole V-Pres, Iron

and Steel, Jobbers and Mill Agents. Office

and Warehouse at 20th and Indiana, Tel

AT water 6920
" Apartments 825 Geary
" Apartments 2211 18th
" Arth L prsmn Eureka Press rl36 Curtis
" Bernard L (Gertrude) slsmn h60 De Wolf
"' Cath (wid John) r601 London
" Chester S ( Martha ) slsmn J P Waters h829 Fell
" Clay Apartments 1427 Clay
" Court Apartments 830 Hayes
•• Court Apartments 230O Leavenworth
" Craig Apartments 595 Dolores
" David (Hannah) h807 41st av
" David B pres Amer Marine Fumigating Co

r Daly City
" Dunlan (Evelyn) stall member SFBE r2309

Divlsadero
" Eloise S socwkr SFHosp r2459 Larkln
' Ernest iHedvik) plmbr hl860 Ellis
" Films Inc W A Rivers mgr 235 Montgy R841
" Frank rl254 24th av
" Fred rl075 Cal
" Fredk (Theresa) baker hl86 Duncan
" Geo D elk City Tax Collr hl444 16th av
" Geo K agt NY Life Ins Co r969 Buena

Vista av
" Gordon rl860 Ellis
" Gwen M Mrs CS pract 166 Geary RlOO

r Belvedere
" Harry E (Cora S) phys 177 Post R520 h77

Casa way
" Helen T Mrs sec Amer Marine Fumigating

Co Inc r Daly City
" Henrietta Mrs tchr Pub Sch rI55S 34th av
" Herman (Augusta) driver h2142 Santiago
" HIM Apartments 1409 Geary
" Howard C (Sidney) bkpr hl63 Kingston
" Jas B mgr Lunkenhelmer Co r Pled
" John R r788 OFarrell
" Kent S (Eloise) h2459 Larkin
" Lena Mrs rl63 Kingston
• Leslie W r60 De Wolf
" Louise A (Wid R R> h537 Buena Vista av
" M Helen tchr Pub Sch rl444 18th av
" Margt llbrn Pub LIbrv hl895 Pacific av
" Margt (Wid Arth) hl36 Curtis
" Margt (Wid Geo) rl444 16th av
"' Marie sten Times Sales Co rl41 Junlpcro

Serra blvd
" Market ( T H Edmunds P M Gardner) 828

Geary
" Martha R tchr r537 Buena Vista av
" Minnie W (wid H Li rl29 Idora av
" Morris (Henrietta) hl565 34th av
" Mvrtle Mrs dental nurse rl246 26th av

CASTLE
" Neville H r589 Post
" Oil Co 5 3d R1118
" Ralph (Nelson. Green & Co) r Belvedere
" Ralston J (Helen) bottler h246 Elsie
" Relley mgr Lormor Apts h788 O'Farrell
" Roche Apartments 1145 Green
" The (Thos Christensen Wm Hinrichseni

liquors 6 6th
" Theo H supt agencies Chapman & Co r Bkly
" View Apartments 957 Fel
" Walter Mrs hl075 Calif
" Ways Apartments 1390 Pine
" Wilfred G slsmn Morgan Printing Co r2952

Calif
" Wm H (Mary E) bellmn h2952 Calif
CASTLE & COOKE LTD (Honolulu) Geo G

Montgomery V-Pres, Sugar Factors, Ship-
ping and Commission Merchants, 14th

Floor Matson Bldg, 215 Market, Tel EX-
brook .5700

Castleberry Chas L (Margt) carp h649 Van
Ness av S

" Frances cook r2750 Geary blvd
" John G (Lola) pkr h2534 28th av
" Wallace E welder h2345 Post
Castleman Douglas V C )Helen A) h28 Twin

Peaks blvd
" Edgar R (Florence) restr 190 Bay Shore

blvd
" Helen K Mrs docket elk U S Dist Atty r28

Twin Peaks blvd
" John rl570 Sutter
Castlen Herbt A (Lillian) restr 199 Mission

hl431 21st av
' John (Leona) hl431 21st av
Castler Esther rl374 15th av
" Herman (Belle) shtmtlwkr hl374 15th av
' Jos H drttsmn Bd Pub Wks rl374 15th av
Castles Carolyn P Mrs hl84 Arguello blvd
" Celia beauty shop 1005 Market R402 r31.i

Turk
" Peter collr rll30 Market
Castleton Apartments 1035 Bush
Castner Lawrence E (Eileen) ins adj 1225 Post

hl71 Juanita way
" Ruth E elk Am Tr Co r2135 Vallejo

Casto Geo D atty examiner Federal Trade
Comn

" Jessie hskpr Majestic Hotel rins O'Farrell
" May B photo fnshr h65 Danton
" Wm E (Matilda) h598 Natoma
Caston Albt (Monica) mach r3909 26th
" Rose r522 San Jose av
Castor Arth (Mary) hl37 Ocean av
• Chas F (Gladvs) driver hl769 San Jose av
•• Elmer h57 Whittier
" Harold W (Helen M) welder h230 Howth
" Helen iwid Martin) h75 Surrey
" Jos L pres Jos L Castor Co r San Mateo

CASTOR JOSEPH L CO. Joseph L Castor Pres
Sales A^nts for Rio Grande Oil Inc, 400

Illinois. Tel DO uglas 47'iO

" Minnie (wid C F) hl425 Kan.sas
" Raymond A rl769 San Jose av
" Robt E (Ellz) mach hl606 23d av
Castrites Ernest gro 946 Hyde r505 O'Parrell

Castro Albt E (Frances) hll8 15th av
" Alvira emp City of Paris rl28 2d av
" Amelia Mrs hl031 Harrison
" Antone (Kath S) slsmn h3141 Franklin
" Apartments 2301 15th
" Belle gro 683 Fell
" Ben S (Angelina) jan h240 Broad
" Benj H (Evelyn) paper ruler h30 Staples av

" Chas (Frances) deckhd hl601 Sacto
" Cha.s iMary) pntr h23 Woodward
" Chas C printer Sun.set Press rl8 Vlcksburg
" Clary (Ida) hl65 Chattanooga
" Crlsanto R ( Natalie i teUer Pac Natl Bank

h955 Portola dr
" Ernest R h2726 22d
" Eugenia (wid Michl) h59 Webster
" Eugenia A (wId Delflno) h719b Minna
" Felicle Mrs h2845 Polk
" Pellx ( Carmen 1 fndywkr hSSSb Richland av
" Felix Mrs h573 7th
" Prank (Ruth) h4 Emery la
" FYank (Sebasllana) haiO Greenwich
" Frank (Angelina) elk Ambrose Pablano h4761

" Prank R (Marjorle) elk Cltv of Paris h739a
EUzabeth

" Gil (Charlotte) meatctr h804 Van Ness av S
" Grill (Geo Popovlch Michl Oerunovlch MItar

Skero) 441 Castro
" Gus carp hi 135b Pacific av
" Hall 470 Castro
" Henrv slsmn PBPSCo rl28 2d av
" Henrv E (Otillle' hod carrier h2B6 Nevada
" Hotel 705 Vallejo
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HOWARD
AUTO CO.
Distributors

CALCULATORS
Rent a MARCHANT Calculator

625 Market Street (2nd Floor) • DO uglas 2800 •

CALCULATORS
Phone for MARCHANT Operators

Hugo A. Bedau, District Agent

Van Ness
Ave. at

California

SAN
FRANCISCO
GR aystone

2000
See Page 3,

Buyers' Guide)
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